FLORIDA FiU
rl“ TR ATIONALy clfittes ﬁtnﬁ;‘.’?«?l
‘anelrugticn UERL

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT CHANQCE BR DER

nglt’, GC}' "3 & 30” 38

Changa No: 02 B QI28i2018

Project Hams: Universily Cily Prosperily Project Fi Project No: BT-904
FIU 1 CM Contract No: 263

ArchitastfEngineer A FM: 454688~
FID: TGER-002-A  Contract ARITS

To {Conlractor):, MCM

8201 SW 70th Stest, 2nf Floor, Miami, FL 33143
Your Proposal Dated has baen accepled far making the following changes:
Description of Change Decrease increass
o incorporate the following Wage Rele Tables: $0.00

- Butding FL2F¥ - 3720115

0 Genersi Dacision Mumber: FLAGD027 DM20/2015
»Hesvy FL 188 - 220715

o\ Seneral Decision Number: FL1S0O168 0372002015
« Highway FL221 - 1/9/18

o \ General Dacision Number, FL150221 01/08/2015
+ Heavy Dredging F1.2 - /2NM5

o\ Ganaral Degision Number: FL150002 010272015
* Heavy Dredging FL3 -~ 1215

0 General Decksion Number: FL1S0G003 01/027201%
« Haavy Dredging FL4 - 12118

o Ganeral Dacision Number: FL156004 01/02/2015

Natica fo Procoed Date: Original Contract Sum:
January 14, 2016 $8,336,034.00
Cantract Time Days Complats* | Sublotai 56.00 $0.00
Presant Contract 916 THER018 | New (Add) (Deduct) $0.00
This Changs o Present Contract Sum $9,338,034.00
New Contraci Time 818 7482018 § New Contract Sum $8,938,054.00
*SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION DATE

This Change Order ie an amendment (o the Owner-Confractor Agrsemernt, and afl coniract provisions shall apply unleas speciiically examplad.
The amount and time Change designated are the maximum agreed to by bofh the Owner and the Contracior for this change. In consideration of
the foregeing adjustments i Contract Time and Contract Sum, the Confractor hersby refenses Owner from &l Cisirns, demends, or causes of
acilon atising out of the trangaciions, events ard cecusrences (iving rise fo this Change Order, This wiitten Change Order i the entiee
agmemant betwean Owner and Coniractor willy respect to this Change Order. No ofher agreement of modification shall apply {o this conlract

amendment unless axpressly p:m[ded n. “‘“\
AGREED
-

{
% v \G‘m
Pl

Constructicfl Enginsaring Inspection {CEl)

Contrucior

¢igmtum & ata) {idanual Signadurs & Dote)
Cm. o/ /e
Fiu Froj H{nagor FiU Facliitles Mgmi Accounting
(M i IS!gnalu

vtlg UO

Fiu/inc!!ﬂlu ﬂit Comst Cost Accogntant
; )

7 7o . 0.7 20l
Y Fiorida napaeuﬁ-mor Transportation // ?daul Highwey Adminlsteation [ ¢

(Monus Signeture & Date) (Manuel Signakire & Dete)



