FIU 58 o

: ' ' ' Faolliti ST I
UNIVERSITY  (instronl on Foet
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

7006 OCT -3 M 10 38

Change No: 01 Date: B28/2018
Project Name: Univsrsity City Prosperity Project FIU Project No: BT-904
FIU / TM Contract No: 263
ArchitecfEngineer N/A FM: 434588-1
FID: TGER-D02-A  Contract: ARI73
o (Contracior). MCM
§201 SW 70th Street, 2nf Floor, Miami, FL 33143
Your Proposal Datad 22-8ep-16 __ has been accepted for making the following changes:
Description of Change Decrease Increase
To incorporate DCE Meme 5-15 into the Contract Documents (RFI #001) $0.00
Notice to Procaed Date: Origlnul Contract Sum:
Januaty 14, 2018 $9,338,034.00
Contract Time Days ] Complete* I Subtotal $0.00 £0.00
Prasant Contract 918 | 71182018 | New (Add) (Deduct) $0.00
This Change [ - Preseni Contract Sum $8,338,034.00
Naw Contrast Time 818 TM8/2018 | New Contract Sum $9,338,034.00

"RUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION DATE

Thig Crange Order is an amendment to the Owner-Contractor Agreemant, and ali contract provisions shall apply unfess sgacifically sxempiad.
The amount and time Changs dasignated are the maximum agmad to by hoth the Owner and the Centractor for this changs. In considatation
of the foreguing sdjustments in Contract Time and Cantract Sum, the Contractor harby releases Owner from all Clalma, demands, or causes
of action arising oul of the transactions, events and scourrencas glving ring to this Change Order. This writtan Change Crder is the entire
agreement butween Owner and Ceniractor with respect o this Change Order, No other agresmeant or modification shall apply to this contract
amandment unlass sxprassly provided

e ‘ =] /13A$
@ \to ' P arfstfeetit pfienring inspaction (CEY)
’ /% | Signatuge & Date) ; ) (Manugi Signature & Datp)
/ e[y _ _Cm Yadlic
FIU Fozilitiah Mgmt Projett Manager FIU Faciiities Mgt Acdounting
{Mantia) Signature & Dute) (Monial Signature & Dats)
NAE]
FIQ Facllitios M t Conat Cost Accountant
| (Manuql ignature & Dale)
// J‘ ) Y “ —_—
!1 _,_:,__' / ;™ p=q -
/ f’/‘ua*%i / ";} Ko~ [0 [

" Florida Dumrfmlm of Transportation ' ﬂﬂll Highway Administration’  /
{Manual Slanature & Dats) (Munusi Signature & Oate)



